
BERATUNGSTAGE
FINANZIERUNG UND  
FÖRDERKREDITE

www.lfa.de

Beratungsgespräche für  
Unternehmen und  
Gründungsinteressierte
  
von LfA Förderbank Bayern,  
IHK Schwaben und 
HWK für Schwaben

Online- 
Beratung
13.01.2026
03.02.2026
17.03.2026
14.04.2026 
06.05.2026
09.06.2026
07.07.2026
04.08.2026
15.10.2026
10.11.2026
08.12.2026

Kontakt
IHK Schwaben
Jürgen Wager
Tel. 0821 / 31 62 - 25 5
juergen.wager@schwaben.ihk.de

Karin Bräuer
Tel. 0731 / 17 62 55 22
karin.braeuer@schwaben.ihk.de

HWK Schwaben
Markus Prophet
Tel. 0821 / 32 59 - 15 19
markus.prophet@hwk-schwaben.de


